

In the Court of
Additional District & Sessions Judge,
2nd Court, Uluberia, Howrah

S.T. 62/19 (CIS Reg. no. 73/19)

Shyampur PS case no. 185/09 dt. 08/11/09 U/s 417/376/507/120B IPC, GR 1289/09

Order no.7, dt.05.07.19.

Accused person namely Asmat Ali Khan is produced from J/C.

Other 2(two) accused persons namely Abed Ali Khan and Jabeda Ali Khatun on court bail are present by filing hazira.

Ld. PP-in-charge has not yet been appointed.

Today is fixed for appointment of Ld.PP-in-charge and bail hearing.

One bail petition has been filed on behalf of accused Asmat Ali Khan.

Petition kept with the record.

V.G. namely Supiya Khatun files a no allegation petition for the accused person namely Asmat Ali Khan on the ground stated therein.

Petition kept with the record.

Fix 06/07/19 for appointment of Ld.PP-in-charge and bail hearing.

D/c

Sd/-

Additional Sessions Judge,
2nd Court, Uluberia, Howrah

Sd/-

(Ratan Kumar Das)
Additional Sessions Judge
2nd Court, Uluberia, Howrah