

In the Court of
Additional District & Sessions Judge,
2nd Court, Uluberia, Howrah

S.T. 62/19 (CIS Reg. no. 73/19)

Shyampur PS case no. 185/09 dt. 08/11/09 U/s 417/376/507/120B IPC, GR 1289/09

Order no.16, dt.25/02/2020,

Out of the 3(Three) accused persons, 2(two) accused persons namely Asmat Ali Khan and Jabeda Ali Khatun on court bail are present by filing hazira.

Rest one accused person namely Abed Ali Khan on court bail is absent by filing an absent petition through his Ld. Advocate.

Ld. PP-in-charge is present.

Today is fixed for payment of Rs. 2,000/- maintenance and appearance.

One Xerox copy of receipt is files on behalf of the accused to showing payment of Rs. 1000/-.

Fix 03/04/20 for payment of maintenance.

Perused the absent petition. Considered and allowed.

D/c

Sd/-

Additional Sessions Judge,
2nd Court, Uluberia, Howrah

Sd/-

(RatanKumar Das)
Additional Sessions Judge
2nd Court, Uluberia, Howrah